BID TABULATION 2018 STREET AND INFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENTS VILLAGE OF NORTH AURORA

Errorzo Page f				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		BUILDERS PAVING LLC HILLSIDE, IL		GENEVA CONSTRUCTION AURORA, IL		ALAMP CONCRETE SCHAUMBURG, IL	
NO	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	UNIT	UNIT TOTAL PRICE PRICE		UNIT TOTAL PRICE PRICE		AURORA, IL UNIT TOTAL PRICE PRICE		SCHAUMBURG, IL UNIT TOTAL PRICE PRICE	
				STREET IMP		T					
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$40,000,00	\$40,000.00				\$80,000.00	\$155,000.00	\$155,000
2	Traffic Control and Protection	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00			\$18,000_00	\$18,000_00	\$75,000,00	\$75,000
3	Uncontaminated Soil Certification	1	LS	\$5,000,00	\$5,000.00		\$2,000.00	\$5,200.00	\$5,200.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000
4	Removal and Disposal of Unsuitable Material	691	CY	\$25,00	\$17,275.00	\$40,00	\$27,640.00	\$25.00	\$17,275.00	\$15.00	\$10,365
5	Porous Granular Embankment Subgrade	691	CY	\$30,00	\$20,730.00	\$40.00	\$27,640.00	\$25.00	\$17,275.00	\$15.00	\$10,365
6	Geotechnical Fabric for Ground Stabilization, 8 oz,	2,060	SY	\$2,00	\$4,120.00	\$2.00	\$4,120.00	\$1,50	\$3,090.00	\$2.00	\$4,120
7	Class D Patch, 6", Binder, N50	16,670	SY	\$50,00	\$833,500.00	\$20,00	\$333,400,00	\$26.00	\$433,420.00	\$42.00	\$700,140
8	Class D Patch, 10", Binder N50	360	SY	\$70.00	\$25,200.00	\$63,00	\$22,680,00	\$48_20	\$17,352.00	\$80.00	\$28,800
9	Inlet and Pipe Protection	102	EA	\$125,00	\$12,750.00	\$99.00	\$10,098,00	\$50.00	\$5,100,00	\$15.00	\$1,530
\vdash	Topsoil Furnish and Place, 6"	2,695	SY	\$5.00	\$13,475,00	\$6,45	\$17,382,75	\$5,05	\$13,609.75	\$2.00	\$5,390
H	Seeding Class 1, with Fertilizers	2,695	SY	\$1.50	\$4,042,50		\$4,231.15	\$1,25	\$3,368.75	\$2.00	\$5,390
	Erosion Control Blanket	2,690	SY	\$2,50	\$6,725,00			\$1.65	\$4,438.50	\$1.00	\$2,690
	Aggregate Shoulder, 6", 2' Wide	125	TN	\$36,00	\$4,500,00				\$4,875.00	\$40.00	\$5,000
	Aggregate Base Course, Type B, 6"(HMA Driveways & Oak Widening)	283	SY	\$8,00	\$2,264.00				\$2,334,75	\$10.00	\$2,830
-	Aggregate Base Course, Type B, 4" (PCC Driveways)	5	SY	\$6,00	\$30,00			\$5,65	\$28,25	\$10,00	\$50
	Earth Excavation	230	CY	\$30,00	\$6,900.00	\$35,00	\$8,050.00	\$34.00	\$7,820,00	\$45.00	\$10,350
-	Preparation of Base	48,555	SY	\$1,00	\$48,555.00	\$0,25	\$12,138_75	\$0,35	\$16,994,25	\$1.00	\$48,555
	Aggregate for Base Repair	617	TN	\$25,00	\$15,425.00	\$18,00	\$11,106,00	\$10.00	\$6,170,00	\$30.00	\$18,510
	Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat) Includes Aggregate as Required	12,165	GL	\$1,00	\$12,165.00		\$121,65	\$0.01	\$121,65	\$0.01	\$121
-	Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat) Includes Aggregate as Required	18,565	GL	\$1_00	\$18,565.00		\$185,65	\$0.01	\$185.65	\$0.01	\$185
	HMA Binder Course, IL-19.0, N-50 ,2" ,(3" on Oak Street)	7,535	TN	\$62,00	\$467,170,00	\$56,00	\$421,960,00	\$57,50	\$433,262.50	\$75,00	\$565,125
	HMA Surface Course, Mix D, N-50, 2"	7,150	TN	\$66,00	\$471,900.00	\$60,00	\$429,000,00	\$62.00	\$443,300.00	\$78.00	\$557,700
	HMA Surface Course, Mix D, N-50, 4" (Driveways)	91	TN	\$65,00	\$5,915.00	\$160,00	\$14,560.00	\$140.00	\$12,740.00	\$95.00	\$8,645
24	Strip Reflective Crack Control Treatment, System B, 18"	7,600	LF	\$3,00	\$22,800.00	\$2,50	\$19,000.00	\$2.25	\$17,100,00	\$3.00	\$22,800
25	PCC Driveway Pavement, 6" (with 6x6 WWF)	65	SY	\$90.00	\$5,850.00	\$68,00	\$4,420.00	\$62,00	\$4,030.00	\$75,00	\$4,875
26	PCC Sidewalk, 5", (6" at Driveways)	13,483	SF	\$6.00	\$80,898.00	\$5,65	\$76,178.95	\$5.90	\$79,549,70	\$6,50	\$87,639
27	Detectable Warnings	1,010	SF	\$25.00	\$25,250.00	\$25,00	\$25,250.00	\$23,00	\$23,230,00	\$25,00	\$25,250
28	Comb., PCC Curb and Gutter, TY B6.12, Reinf., 4" Base	3,575	LF	\$25.00	\$89,375.00	\$24,00	\$85,800.00	\$24,75	\$88,481,25	\$22.00	\$78,650
29	Comb., PCC Curb and Gutter, TY M3.12, Reinf., 4" Base	719	LF	\$25.00	\$17,975.00	\$23,00	\$16,537.00	\$24,00	\$17,256,00	\$21.00	\$15,099
30	Comb, PCC Curb and Gutter, TY B6.24, Reinf., 4" Base	80	LF	\$32.00	\$2,560.00	\$36,00	\$2,880.00	\$39,00	\$3,120,00	\$35.00	\$2,800
31	Corrugated PCC Median	40	SF	\$30_00	\$1,200.00	\$15,00	\$600.00	\$12,00	\$480.00	\$7.50	\$300
32	HMA Surface Removal, 2" (Oak Street Shoulders)	2,160	SY	\$3.00	\$6,480,00	\$3.40	\$7,344.00	\$2,25	\$4,860.00	\$2.75	\$5,940
33	HMA Surface Removal, 4"	48,555	SY	\$4.00	\$194,220.00	\$2.90	\$140,809.50	\$3.30	\$160,231,50	\$5.50	\$267,052
34	HMA Surface Removal, 5" (Oak Street)	10,880	SY	\$5.00	\$54,400.00	\$3.90	\$42,432.00	\$4.00	\$43,520.00	\$6.50	\$70,720
35	HMA Pavement Removal, 10"	5	SY	\$18.00	\$90.00	\$50,00	\$250.00	\$45,00	\$225,00	\$100.00	\$500
36	Brick Driveway, Remove and Replace	14	SY	\$90.00	\$1,260.00	\$101.00	\$1,414.00	\$72,00	\$1,008.00	\$200,00	\$2,800
37	HMA Surface Removal, Butt Joint	963	SY	\$6.00	\$5,778.00	\$5.00	\$4,815,00	\$6.50	\$6,259,50	\$10,00	\$9,630
38	Driveway Pavement Removal	448	SY	\$12.00	\$5,376.00	\$17.00	\$7,616.00	\$8.00	\$3,584,00	\$10.00	\$4,480
39	Curb and Gutter Removal	4,374	LF	\$6.00	\$26,244.00	\$5.00	\$21,870.00	\$6.25	\$27,337,50	\$5.00	\$21,870
40	Sidewalk Removal	14,392	SF	\$1.50	\$21,588.00	\$1.15	\$16,550.80	\$1.10	\$15,831.20	\$1.50	\$21,588
41	Manhole to be Adjusted	110	EA	\$400.00	\$44,000.00	\$385,55	\$42,410.50	\$400.00	\$44,000.00	\$150.00	\$16,500
42	New Frame and Grate, TY 1	2	EA	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$265,00	\$530.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$350.00	\$700
43	New Frame and Grate, TY 11	1	EA	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$390,00	\$390.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$450.00	\$450
44	New Frame and Grate, TY 31	3	EA	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$355.00	\$1,065.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$550.00	\$1,650
45	Valve Box to be Adjusted	5	EA	\$325.00	\$1,625.00	\$262.00	\$1,310.00	\$275.00	\$1,375.00	\$250.00	\$1,250
46	Sanitary Manhole to be Adjusted	8	EA	\$850.00	\$6,800.00	\$860.50	\$6,884.00	\$900.00	\$7,200.00		
-	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking, Letters and Symbols	672	SF	\$4.00	\$2,688.00	\$4.50	\$3,024.00	\$4.50	\$3,024.00	\$450.00 \$4.95	\$3,600.
-	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Line, 4"	10,610	LF	\$0.75	\$7,957.50	\$0.52	\$5,517.20	\$0.52			\$3,326
-	Fhermoplastic Pavement Marking Line, 6 **	4,427	LF	\$1.00	\$4,427.00	\$0.98	\$4,338.46		\$5,517.20	\$0.57	\$6,047
-	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Line, 12"	2,546	LF	\$2.00	\$5,092.00	\$2.20		\$0.98	\$4,338.46	\$1.10	\$4,869
-	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Line, 24"	615	LF	\$4.00	\$2,460.00		\$5,601.20	\$2.20	\$5,601.20	\$2,45	\$6,237
-	Poly-Urea Paint, Yellow (Oak Street)	700	SF	\$5.00		\$4.50	\$2,767.50	\$4,50	\$2,767.50	\$4.95	\$3,044
	Short Term Pavement Marking (Tape)	2,000	LF		\$3,500.00	\$4.00	\$2,800.00	\$4.00	\$2,800.00	\$4.40	\$3,080.
_	Pipe Underdrain, 6" Perforated with Sock			\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$4.00	\$8,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000_00	\$1.25	\$2,500
\rightarrow	rench Backfill, CA-1	260	LF	\$40,00	\$10,400.00	\$26.32	\$6,843.20	\$17_00	\$4,420.00	\$30.00	\$7,800
\rightarrow		50	CY	\$35,00	\$1,750.00	\$49.90	\$2,495.00	\$120.00	\$6,000.00	\$45.00	\$2,250
	Seotechnical Fabric for Ground Stabilization, 8 oz (Underdrain)	290	SY	\$3.00	\$870.00	\$3.00	\$870.00	\$5.00	\$1,450.00	\$1.50	\$435
"	Detector Loop, Remove and Replace	40	LF	\$25,00	\$1,000.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$61.99	\$2,479.60	\$68,25	\$2,730
14-		SUBTOTAL	STREET	\$2,716,9	920.00	\$1,994	,000.00	\$2,137	737.66	\$2,939,	327.05
110	NFRASTRUCTURE IMPROVEMENTS				- 3						
Ο.	DESCRIPTION	TOTAL	UNIT	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
		UNITS		PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE	PRICE
+	Mobilization	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$16,638.10	\$16,638.10	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$53,000-00	\$53,000
9 1	raffic Control and Protection	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000
60 L	Incontaminated Soil Certification	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500,00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000
31 E	arth Excavation	1,646	CY	\$35.00	\$57,610.00	\$35.00	\$57,610.00	\$30.00	\$49,380.00	\$40.00	\$65,840.0
32	eeotechnical Fabric for Ground Stabilization, 8 oz. (Undercut)	420	SY	\$2.00	\$840.00	\$2.00	\$840.00	\$1.50	\$630,00	\$1.50	\$630.0
-		75	SY	\$50.00	\$3,750.00	\$55.00	\$4,125.00	\$60.00	\$4,500.00	\$45.00	\$3,375.0
-	lass D Patch, 6", N50	/3	01	400.00	**********	000,00	Ψ4,120,000	Ψ00.00	\$1,000,00	\$45.00	
63 (lass D Patch, 6", N50	13	EA	\$125.00	\$1,625.00	\$99.00	\$1,287.00	\$50.00	\$650.00	\$15.00	\$195.0

	SUBTOTAL INF	RASTRU	CTURE	\$600,5	31.50	\$514,0	00.00	\$477,2	79.66	\$679,0	33.31
					200000	,555,65	\$ 1,000,00	+0,000,00	ψυ,υυυ,υυ	Ψ300,00	φυυυ 00
	Concrete Trash Bin Removal	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,979.20	\$79.20 \$3,000.00	\$9,979.20	\$70,00 \$500,00	\$8,820.00
=	Steel Plate Beam Guardrail, Attached to Structures	100	SY	\$150.00 \$80.00	\$15,000.00 \$10,080.00	\$125.00 \$79.20	\$12,500.00 \$9,979.20	\$95.79 \$79.20	\$9,579.00	\$110,00	\$11,000.00
4	Pipe Underdrain, 4", with Geotech Sock PCC Pavement, 12"	270	LF	\$20.00	\$5,400.00	\$5.00	\$1,350.00	\$7.00	\$1,890,00	\$35.00	\$9,450.00
	Precast Block Wall, RECON, 39" Depth	370	SF	\$65.00	\$24,050.00	\$48.00	\$17,760.00	\$62,00	\$22,940.00	\$55.00	\$20,350.00
29	Precast Block Wall, RECON, 24" Depth	910	SF	\$60,00	\$54,600.00	\$36.00	\$32,760.00	\$28.00	\$25,480.00	\$55.00	\$50,050.00
=	Precast Block Wall, Top Block, RECON, 24" Depth	180	SF	\$55.00	\$9,900.00	\$35.00	\$6,300.00	\$37,00	\$6,660.00	\$50,00 \$55,00	\$10,500.00
-	Backfill, CA-1, (Behind Retaining Wall)	210	CY	\$12.00 \$35.00	\$1,440.00 \$7,350.00	\$9.50 \$40.00	\$1,140.00 \$8,400.00	\$9,00	\$1,080.00 \$8,400.00	\$9.00	\$1,080,00
+	Chain Link Fence Removal Leveling Pad, CA6, TY B, 6"	315	LF SV	\$15.00 \$12.00	\$4,725.00	\$4.65	\$1,464.75	\$4.25	\$1,338,75	\$12.00	\$3,780.00
	Fire Hydrant to be Relocated	2	EA	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,345.00	\$2,690.00	\$4,250,00	\$8,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00
	Locate Sump Services (Juniper)	6	EA	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$180.00	\$1,080.00	\$200,00	\$1,200.00	\$750,00	\$4,500.00
22	Fence Removal and Reinstallation (Juniper)	140	LF	\$25.00	\$3,500.00	\$26,30	\$3,682.00	\$26.30	\$3,682.00	\$60.00	\$8,400.0
21	Polyethene Encasement	24	LF	\$1.00	\$24.00	\$1.00	\$24.00	\$1.00	\$24.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.0
	Fittings, M.J. Body Casting Weight	100	LF LB	\$70,00 \$5.00	\$840,00 \$500.00	\$55.75 \$2.00	\$669.00	\$50.00 \$5.00	\$600.00 \$500.00	\$120,00 \$10,00	\$1,440.0
-	PVC, Scheduel 40, Electric Conduit, 3" D.I.P. Watermain, 6", Class 52	80	LF	\$40.00	\$3,200.00	\$20,00	\$1,600.00	\$25.91	\$2,072.80	\$28,50	\$2,280.0
	Trench Backfill, CA-7 (Compacted)	67	CY	\$35,00	\$2,345.00	\$56,70	\$3,798,90	\$38.00	\$2,546.00	\$60,00	\$4,020.0
-	Trench Backfill, CA-6 (Compacted)	334	CY	\$25.00	\$8,350.00	\$44.05	\$14,712.70	\$27,00	\$9,018.00	\$45.00	\$15,030.0
15	Manhole TY A, 4' Dia. w/ TY 81 Frame and Grate	1	EA	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000,00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,200 00	\$3,200.0
14	CB TY B, 3' Dia, w/ TY 8 Grate	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,440,00	\$1,440.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.0
	CB TY A, 4' DIA. w/TY 11 Frame and Grate	2	EA	\$4,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,625.00	\$1,625.00 \$7,530.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00 \$3,400.00	\$2,500.00 \$3,500.00	\$2,500.0
-	Inlet TY A, 2' Dia_w/TY 11 Frame & Grate Inlet TY B, 3' Dia_w/TY 11 Frame and Grate	1	EA EA	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,200.00 \$1,625.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000,00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.0
	12" FES RCP w/Grate Inlet TY A, 2' Dia, w/TY 11 Frame & Grate	1	EA	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$945.00	\$945.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.0
-	FES to be Removed	1	EA	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$300.0
108	Inlet to be Removed	1	EA	\$150,00	\$150,00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$350.00	\$350,00	\$400.00	\$400.0
07	Rip Rap, RR-3, Geo-Tech Fabric	10	SY	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$52.50	\$525.00	\$100_00	\$1,000.00	\$100,00	\$1,000.0
-	Inlet Type B, 3' Dia, with 4" TY 1 Frame & Convex Grate	1	EA	\$2,500,00	\$2,500.00	\$1,475.00	\$1,475.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,500 00	\$2,000 0
-	Inlet Type A, 2' Dia, with TY 1 Frame and Grate	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,090.00	\$4,360.00 \$1,090.00	\$1,000.00 \$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.0
	Storm Sewer ADS-N12, 8", Perforated with Sock Inlet Type A, 2' Dia, with 4" TY 1 Frame and Convex Grate	360	LF EA	\$45.00 \$2,000.00	\$16,200.00 \$8,000.00	\$32.60 \$1,090.00	\$11,736,00	\$47.48	\$17,092,80	\$50,00	\$18,000.0
_	Storm Sewer RCP, CL IV, 12" Storm Sewer ADS-N12, 8" Perforated with Sock	320	LF	\$45.00	\$14,400.00	\$61.00	\$19,520.00	\$57.40	\$18,368.00	\$90.00	\$28,800.0
	Storm Sewer Removal	26	LF	\$5,00	\$130.00	\$11.85	\$308_10	\$19.00	\$494_00	\$1,00	\$26.0
10	Connection to Existing Storm Structure / Sewer	4	EA	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$330.00	\$1,320.00	\$1,100.00	\$4,400.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.0
99	Connection to Existing 4" Sump Service	6	EA	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$87.35	\$524.10	\$800,00	\$4,800.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.0
	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking Line, 4"	490	LF	\$1.00	\$490.00	\$0.52	\$254.80	\$0.52	\$254.80	\$0.60	\$294.0
_	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking, Letters and Symbols	100	SF	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$4.50	\$450.00	\$3.00	\$60,00 \$450.00	\$3.30 \$5.00	\$66.0 \$500.0
_	Paint Pavement Marking, 4"	20	EA LF	\$850,00 \$4,00	\$2,550.00 \$80.00	\$860.50 \$3.00	\$2,581.50 \$60.00	\$900.00 \$3.00	\$2,700.00	\$450,00	\$1,350.0
-	Valve Box to be Adjusted Sanitary Manhole to be Adjusted	3	EA FA	\$325.00 \$850.00	\$325.00 \$2.550.00		\$262.00			\$250,00	\$250.0
	Manhole to be Adjusted	7	EA	\$400.00	\$2,800.00		\$2,698,85			\$350.00	\$2,450.0
	Sidewalk Removal	6,885	SF	\$1.50	\$10,327,50	\$1_15	\$7,917.75	\$1,10	\$7,573,50	\$2.00	\$13,770,0
91	Curb and Gutter Removal	330	LF	\$6.00	\$1,980_00	\$5.25	\$1,732.50	\$7.50	\$2,475,00	\$5,00	\$1,650.0
90	Driveway Pavement Removal	673	SY	\$12.00	\$8,076_00		\$11,441_00	130	1, 171.1	\$11.00	\$7,403.0
_	HMA Surface Removal, Butt Joint	34	SY	\$6.00	\$204.00	1 ==	\$170,00			\$10,00	\$1,860,0
	HMA Surface Removal, 4"	310	SY	\$25.00 \$4.00	\$5,000.00 \$1,240.00		\$4,600.00			\$21.00 \$6.00	\$4,200.0
86		200	LF LF	\$25.00 \$25.00	\$20,750,00		\$19,920.00			\$22.00	\$18,260.0
85		23	EA	\$50.00	\$1,150,00		\$2,070.00	,		\$150.00	\$3,450.0
84	Detectable Warnings	80	SF	\$25.00	\$2,000,00	\$25.00	\$2,000.00	\$22.00	\$1,760,00	\$25,00	\$2,000.0
83	PCC Sidewalk, 6" (Garage 31)	580	SF	\$7.00	\$4,060,00		\$3,625.00			\$7,50	\$4,350,0
-	PCC Sidewalk, 5" (6" at Driveways)	6,640	SF	\$6.00	\$39,840.00		\$37,516.00			\$75,00 \$6,50	\$11,550,0 \$43,160.0
-	HMA Surface Course, Mix D, N-50, 4" (Driveways) PCC Driveway Pavement, 6" (with 6x6 WWF)	105	TN	\$70.00 \$90.00	\$7,350.00 \$13,860.00	25 1	\$16,800,00 \$10,472.00			\$95.00	\$9,975,0
-	HMA Surface Course, Mix D, N-50, 2"	192	TN	\$66,00	\$12,672.00		\$15,264.00			\$95.00	\$18,240.0
78		192	TN	\$62,00	\$11,904.00	\$76,50	\$14,688,00	\$71,00	\$13,632.00	\$90.00	\$17,280.0
7	Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat), Includes Aggregate as Required	166	GL	\$1.00	\$166.00	\$3.00	\$498,00	\$0.01	\$1.66	\$0.01	\$1.0
76	Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat), Includes Aggregate as Required	415	GL	\$1_00	\$415.00	\$3,00	\$1,245.00	\$0.01		\$0.01	\$4
7	Aggregate Base Course, TY B, 4"	983	SY	\$6.00	\$5,898.00		\$3,686.25			\$6.00	\$5,898.0
74		180	SY	\$18.00 \$8.00	\$33,840.00 \$1,440.00		\$23,030.00 \$1,530.00			\$13.50 \$7.50	\$25,380.0 \$1,350.0
	Mulch, 4" Aggregate Base Course, TY B, 12" (Marvo)	1,880	SY	\$6.00	\$1,500,00		\$2,187.50			\$6,00	\$1,500.0
-	Erosion Control Blanket	3,400	SY	\$2.50	\$8,500.00		\$6,358.00			\$1.00	\$3,400.0
_	Seeding Class 1, with Fertilizers	3,400	SY	\$1,50	\$5,100.00	\$1,57	\$5,338.00	\$1,25	\$4,250.00	\$2.00	\$6,800.0
69	Topsoil Furnish and Place, 6"	3,400	SY	\$5.00	\$17,000_00	\$6,45	\$21,930.00	\$5.05	\$17,170.00	\$2.00	\$6,800 0
_	Root Prunning	17	EA	\$50,00	\$850,00	\$70.00	\$1,190,00	\$100.00	\$1,700.00	\$15.00	\$255.0
68									\$2,025.00	\$0.25	\$187_